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Sports Quality Time Measuring

Bib Naam

725
690
721
726
692
667
691
677
713
698
679
710
671
706
674
722
716
694
728
735
681
684
709
670
662
663
652
720
727
724
701
717
656
688
715
714
661
673
693
702
683
718
711
699
660
697
695
729
708
707
682
704
678
732
696
730
719

Marco Akershoek
Stef Simons
Philippe Devel
Jasper Carels
Roel Smeets
Ruben Geys

Sjoerd Slootmaekers

Dennis Kroon

Jean-Pierre Dieteren

Bert Van eygen
Tramontina Marco
Bert Verboort

Jean-Jacques Herings

Renee Vranken
Koen Janssen

Lex Habraken
Maud Golsteyn

Bas Utens

Dennis Lymandt
Leon Reynders
Bram Op den Camp

10 KM

Parketreus Run Stein
4 maart 2018

Woonplaats
Fusion Team NL

AVT
Zoondagsluipers
Vmol

TCM

AV Caesar

Running Team Eind
TTC

Atletiek Maastricht
Triathlonclub Maas
Edo Sports

Ron for Run

STB Landgraaf
Caesar

Patrick Patrick Stesken n.v.t.

Chris Jansen

Rob Hendriks
Deafvon Frenken
Crifven Frenken
Roger Brandts
Kevin Larsille

Filip Schreurs
Daniel Drion
Linda Verkoeijen
Lars van der Eerden
Jurgen Deckers
Martijn Schroder
Jordy Smit

Dennis de Loo
Joep Feron

Denise Janssen
Bart Stassen

Ralf Verstappen
Guy Paquay
Robert Geelen
Raymond Rutten
john van puijvelde
Maarten Doek
Mark van den Bosch

Christopher Vaessen

Astrid Kompert
Marco Verhoeven
Linda Janssen
Shem op den Camp
Benjamin Weijzen
Etienne Lemaire

Laura Peeters-Peters

Karina Van de Goor
Gido van Kooten
Maria-Elisa Snijders

Team Taxifrenken.i
Team Taxifrenken.i
Sportmassage Maa

Run&Fun Genk
TSR

Team Taxifrenken.i
Ron for Run

AV Caesar

Categorie Ronde 1

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw

00:07:50
00:08:05
00:08:02
00:08:06
00:08:23
00:08:55
00:08:55
00:08:53
00:08:43
00:09:14
00:08:56
00:08:55
00:08:55
00:09:03
00:08:55
00:09:05
00:09:07
00:09:31
00:09:39
00:09:14
00:09:39
00:09:13
00:09:33
00:09:38
00:09:36
00:08:50
00:09:39
00:09:17
00:09:44
00:09:46
00:10:25
00:09:33
00:09:48
00:10:49
00:11:18
00:10:27
00:11:19
00:10:49
00:11:12
00:11:35
00:12:11
00:11:24
00:12:00
00:12:01
00:12:11
00:11:52
00:12:07
00:12:08
00:12:04
00:12:04
00:12:14
00:12:15
00:12:08
00:12:24
00:12:13
00:12:12
00:12:27

SPORT TIMING SYSTEM

Ronde2 Ronde3 Ronde4

00:08:13
00:08:33
00:08:36
00:08:33
00:08:58
00:09:17
00:09:18
00:09:24
00:09:37
00:09:41
00:09:28
00:09:29
00:09:29
00:09:35
00:09:32
00:09:47
00:09:50
00:10:11
00:10:02
00:10:04
00:10:10
00:10:27
00:10:21
00:10:20
00:10:10
00:10:56
00:10:12
00:10:28
00:10:35
00:10:44
00:10:59
00:10:21
00:11:08
00:11:15
00:11:41
00:11:32
00:11:51
00:12:02
00:11:53
00:11:56
00:12:10
00:12:19
00:11:58
00:12:22
00:12:10
00:12:30
00:12:29
00:12:31
00:12:31
00:12:32
00:13:10
00:13:09
00:12:32
00:13:00
00:13:12
00:13:25
00:13:10

00:08:22
00:08:36
00:08:36
00:08:47
00:09:16
00:09:23
00:09:23
00:09:40
00:09:37
00:09:35
00:09:48
00:09:49
00:09:48
00:09:47
00:10:06
00:10:28
00:10:03
00:10:16
00:10:16
00:10:32
00:10:12
00:11:12
00:10:27
00:10:30
00:10:45
00:10:45
00:10:39
00:10:45
00:10:55
00:11:06
00:10:57
00:10:27
00:11:34
00:11:06
00:11:29
00:11:57
00:11:47
00:12:07
00:12:18
00:12:08
00:12:02
00:12:36
00:12:21
00:12:12
00:12:24
00:12:33
00:12:50
00:12:57
00:12:50
00:12:50
00:13:00
00:13:00
00:13:02
00:13:08
00:13:22
00:13:21
00:13:22

00:08:28
00:08:23
00:08:26
00:08:48
00:09:26
00:09:16
00:09:16
00:09:30
00:09:31
00:09:18
00:09:43
00:09:44
00:09:45
00:09:50
00:10:21
00:09:59
00:10:23
00:09:57
00:10:06
00:10:23
00:10:20
00:09:59
00:10:34
00:10:34
00:10:34
00:10:36
00:10:38
00:10:42
00:10:57
00:10:56
00:10:45
00:13:20
00:11:30
00:11:11
00:10:57
00:12:14
00:11:25
00:12:03
00:12:08
00:11:56
00:11:53
00:12:25
00:12:29
00:12:27
00:12:24
00:12:21
00:12:09
00:12:47
00:13:10
00:13:10
00:12:22
00:12:24
00:13:24
00:13:25
00:13:20
00:13:20
00:13:25

Bruto
00:32:54
00:33:38
00:33:42
00:34:14
00:36:05
00:36:54
00:36:54
00:37:28
00:37:29
00:37:50
00:37:55
00:37:58
00:37:59
00:38:18
00:38:56
00:39:21
00:39:25
00:39:56
00:40:04
00:40:15
00:40:23
00:40:52
00:40:56
00:41:04
00:41:08
00:41:09
00:41:09
00:41:13
00:42:12
00:42:34
00:43:08
00:43:42
00:44:03
00:44:21
00:45:27
00:46:12
00:46:23
00:47:03
00:47:32
00:47:37
00:48:16
00:48:46
00:48:50
00:49:03
00:49:10
00:49:17
00:49:37
00:50:25
00:50:37
00:50:37
00:50:49
00:50:49
00:51:07
00:51:58
00:52:08
00:52:19
00:52:26

Netto
00:32:54
00:33:38
00:33:42
00:34:14
00:36:05
00:36:54
00:36:54
00:37:28
00:37:29
00:37:50
00:37:55
00:37:58
00:37:59
00:38:18
00:38:56
00:39:21
00:39:25
00:39:56
00:40:04
00:40:15
00:40:23
00:40:52
00:40:56
00:41:04
00:41:08
00:41:09
00:41:09
00:41:13
00:42:12
00:42:34
00:43:08
00:43:42
00:44:03
00:44:21
00:45:27
00:46:12
00:46:23
00:47:03
00:47:32
00:47:37
00:48:16
00:48:46
00:48:50
00:49:03
00:49:10
00:49:17
00:49:37
00:50:25
00:50:37
00:50:37
00:50:49
00:50:49
00:51:07
00:51:58
00:52:08
00:52:19
00:52:26
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65
66
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Pl. Cat.
49
50
51
52
10
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
11
12
60
61
13
62
14
15
63
16

rz

Sports Quality Time Measuring

Bib Naam

705
703
733
687
650
659
668
689
675
731
653
734
655

700 desiree van puijvelde

672
664
665
686
685
666
680
712

Ron Westbroek

10 KM

Parketreus Run Stein
4 maart 2018

Woonplaats
Triathlonvereniging

Vincent Roex Vincent R -

Leon Coninx
Martijn Rumpen
Falk Annelies
Patrick Dijkstra
Ron Gobbels
Dolf Sijben
Lennart Jongen
Armand Pinkaarts
Erwin Claessens
Mark Janssen
Imke de Clercq

Mark Jacobs
Han Frenken
Uschi Frenken
Smeets Robert
leerssen peggy
Danielle Garnier
Alexander Noels
Verona Janssen

nvt

Renclub De Beerpe
Renclub de beerpel
Team Taxifrenken.i

avon
Lopersgroep Geme
Team Taxifrenken.
Team Taxifrenken.

Categorie Ronde 1

Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw

00:12:33
00:12:12
00:12:14
00:12:54
00:12:53
00:13:05
00:12:26
00:12:35
00:11:30
00:12:53
00:12:31
00:12:16
00:13:37
00:14:37
00:12:07
00:14:11
00:14:11
00:12:55
00:14:30
00:15:00
00:15:01
00:17:04

SPORT TIMING SYSTEM

Ronde2 Ronde3 Ronde4

00:13:18
00:12:36
00:13:15
00:13:27
00:13:41
00:13:33
00:13:24
00:13:43
00:12:25
00:14:02
00:13:46
00:16:02
00:14:38
00:14:44
00:14:53
00:14:59
00:15:01
00:15:33
00:15:26
00:16:25
00:15:50
00:16:12

00:13:23
00:14:02
00:14:02
00:13:44
00:13:39
00:13:40
00:14:06
00:14:23
00:13:28
00:14:57
00:15:09
00:14:27
00:14:38
00:14:49
00:16:47
00:15:28
00:15:30
00:16:24
00:15:57
00:15:18
00:15:56
00:18:44

00:13:28
00:14:21
00:14:12
00:13:48
00:13:53
00:14:08
00:14:30
00:14:10
00:18:26
00:14:10
00:14:38
00:14:32
00:14:40
00:14:31
00:16:04
00:15:53
00:15:49
00:16:08
00:15:54
00:15:45
00:15:48
00:16:31

Bruto
00:52:44
00:53:12
00:53:44
00:53:54
00:54:08
00:54:27
00:54:27
00:54:51
00:55:50
00:56:03
00:56:05
00:57:18
00:57:35
00:58:44
00:59:52
01:00:32
01:00:32
01:01:02
01:01:48
01:02:30
01:02:37
01:08:33

Netto
00:52:44
00:53:12
00:53:44
00:53:54
00:54:08
00:54:27
00:54:27
00:54:51
00:55:50
00:56:03
00:56:05
00:57:18
00:57:35
00:58:44
00:59:52
01:00:32
01:00:32
01:01:02
01:01:48
01:02:30
01:02:37
01:08:33
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